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12952

53940

13736
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10676

32027

53960

Description

Top Hinge

Hook of Lock

Lamp Switch

Front Panel Black

Hinge Axis

Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin

Lock

Handle Black

Gasket

Glass Door

Shelf Black

Bottom Hinge

Bottom Shelf Black

Evaporator Fixer

Evaporator Black

Adjustable Feet

Compressor HPKD190A R600

Drain Hose

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B

Condenser Support

Condenser

Water Pan

Rear Grill Black

Evaporator Fan Black

Fan Support Black

Sensor Fixed Box

Probe

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probes

Horizontal LED light 310 mm

Thermostat Panel

Filter Drier

Fan Support

LED Power Supply

Suction Pipe

Rear Spacer

Keys For Lock

Drain Pipe Clip

Hose Nozzle
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